
JLHS 

2018-2019 

CAASPP 

SCHEDULE 

APRIL 9 - 11

JLHS CAASPP, 4/9 - 4/11 - All Grades

Period Start End Total Time

0 7:30 8:15 45

Passing 8:15 8:20 5

Testing or 

Schoolwide 

Activity

8:20 10:45 145

Brunch 10:45 11:00 15

Passing 11:00 11:05 5

1 or 4 11:05 12:05 60

Lunch 12:05 12:35 30

Passing 12:35 12:40 5

2 or 5 12:40 1:40 60

Passing 1:40 1:45 5

3 or 6 1:45 2:45 60

Green Zone 2:45 3:35 45

Total 390



JLHS 

2018-2019 

CAASPP 

SCHEDULE 

APRIL 12

JLHS CAASPP, 4/12 - Juniors

Period Start End Total Time

0 7:30 8:15 45

Passing 8:15 8:20 5

Testing or 

Schoolwide 

Activity

8:20 10:45 145

Brunch 10:45 11:00 15

Passing 11:00 11:05 5

1 or 4 11:05 12:05 60

Lunch 12:05 12:35 30

Passing 12:35 12:40 5

2 or 5 12:40 1:40 60

Passing 1:40 1:45 5

3 or 6 1:45 2:45 60

Green Zone 2:45 3:30 45

Total 390

JLHS CAASPP, 4/12 - Grades 9, 10, 12

Period Start End Total Time

0 7:30 8:15 No Zero

Passing 8:15 8:20 No Passing

Testing or 

Schoolwide 

Activity

8:20 No Testing

Brunch 10:45 11:00 15

Passing 11:00 11:05 5

1 or 4 11:05 12:05 60

Lunch 12:05 12:35 30

Passing 12:35 12:40 5

2 or 5 12:40 1:40 60

Passing 1:40 1:45 5

3 or 6 1:45 2:45 60

Green Zone 2:45 3:30 45

Total 190


